
Deposit Locations 
 

Deposit Location List 

Location 

CFCNCA 
750 17th Street   Washington DC 20006 

(202) 465-7224 (phone)   Richard.Nightengale@cfcnca.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   
Contact: Richard Nightengale  

Comstar Federal Credit Union  
100 Lakeforest Blvd   Gaithersburg, MD 20877 

(301) 556-4034 (phone)   CamelliaM@comstarfcu.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm   Contact: 
Camellia Mobasher  

Department of Agriculture Federal Credit Union 

14th & Independence Avenue, SW   Washington DC 20250 

(202) 479-2270 x 824 (phone)   dianeT@Agriculturefcu.org   Hours: 8:30 am - 4:30 p.m.   
Contact: Diane Tiendrebeogo 

Department of Transportation Federal Credit Union 

1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE   Washington DC  
(202) 366-1090 (phone)   jheadley@transfcu.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Contact: 

Sharyn Hartfield  

FDA Federal Financial Credit Union  

FCU 10903 New Hampshire   Silver Spring, MD 20993 
(240) 965-3838 (phone)   hgray@fedfinancial.org   Hours: 9:00pm - 3:30 pm   Contact: 

Heather Gray  

Fed Choice Federal Credit Union 
10001 Willowdale Road   Lanham, MD 20706 

(301) 699-6100 x 1-4322 (phone)   Lpitts@fedchoice.org   Hours: 8:30 am - 4:00 pm   

Contact: Leslie Pitts 

Fed Choice Federal Credit Union 
5000 Ellin Road   New Carrollton, MD 20706 

(301) 699-6100 x 13471 (phone)   fclark@fedchoice.org   Hours: 8:30 am - 4:00 pm   Contact: 
Falana Clark 

Fed Choice Federal Credit Union 
1100 Pennsylvania Ave   Washington DC 20224 

(202) 371-9276 (phone)   dstreject@fedchoice.org   Hours: 8:30 am - 4:00 pm   Contact: 
Doug Streject 

Fed Financial Federal Credit Union 

1616 D Rockville Pike   Rockville, MD 20857 

(301) 881-1870 x 1233 (phone)   dcastro@fedfinancialfcu.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 3:30 pm   
Contact: Destiny Castro 



Global Impact 
66 Canal Center Plaza   Alexandria, VA 22314 

(703) 717-5243 (phone)   Neriza.Ambat@charity.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Contact: 
Neriza Ambat 

Government Printing Office Federal Credit Union  
732 N. Capitol St.NW   Washington DC 20401 

(202) 512-1067 x 20 (phone)   jaudet@gpofcu.org   Hours: 8:00 am - 4:30 pm   Contact: 
Jocelyn Audet  

HEW Federal; Credit Union  

200 Independence Avenue SW   Washington DC 20201 

(202) 488 -5400 x 1860 (phone)   gparker@hewfcu.com   Hours: 9:30 pm - 3:30 pm   
Contact: Greg Parker  

Hughes Navy Federal Credit Union  

820 Follin Lane Southeast   Vienna , VA 22180 
(703) 206-2062 (phone)   Julie_hill@navyfederal.org   Hours: 8:00 am - 6:00 pm   Contact: 

Julie Hill  

National Labor Relations Board Federal Credit Union 

1099 14th Street, NW   Washington DC 20005 
(202) 273-4050 (phone)   joe.defrawi@nlrb.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   Contact: Joe 

DeFrawi 

Navy Federal Credit Union 
901 M Street, SE   Washington DC 20390 

(202) 651-3540 (phone)   Juliane_Day@navyfederal.org; Terrill_Seymore@navyfederal.org; 

LaToya_Whitehammond@navyfederal.org   Hours: 7:00 am - 4:00 pm   Contact: Juliane Day  

NIH FCU Credit Union 
9000 Rockville Pike,   Bethesda, MD 20892 

(301) 296-0681 (phone)   oacolatse@nihfcu.org   Hours: 8:00 am - 4:00 pm   Contact: 
Ophelia E. Acolatse  

NIST Comstar Federal Credit Union 
100 Bureau Drive   Gaithersburg, MD 20878 

(301) 556-4034 (phone)   najiaa@comstarfcu.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 3:30 pm   Contact: Najia 
Abbszadeh 

Pentagon Federal Credit Union Alexandria Branch  

2930 Eisenhower Avenue   Alexandria, VA 22314 

(703) 838-1179 (phone)   VondaBrooks.Walker@PenFed.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm   
Contact: Vonda Brooks-Walker 

Pentagon Federal Credit Union Bolling Air Force Branch 

Chappie James Boulevard   Washington DC 20032 
202-562-5300 x 239 (phone)   aisha.farmer@penfed.org   Hours: 9:00 am - 4:00 pm   

Contact: Aisha Farmer 

Pentagon Federal Credit Union Kingstowne Branch 

5775 Barclay Drive   Alexandria, VA 22315 



(703) 924-8902 (phone)   Michele.Hart@PenFed.org   Hours: 10:00 am - 7:00 pm   Contact: 
Michele M. Hart  

Pentagon Federal Credit Union Pentagon Branch 

Concourse Level   Washington DC 20301 

(703) 769-8908 (phone)   diane.augustauskas@penfed.org   Hours: 7:30 am - 4:00 pm   
Contact: Diane Augustauskas 

Pentagon Federal Credit Union U.S. Coast Guard Headquarters 

2100 Second Street, SW   Washington DC 20593 
(202) 372-4394 (phone)   diana.springfield@penfed.org   Hours: 8:30am -4:00 pm   Contact: 

Diana Springfield 

State Department Federal Credit Union 

2201 C Street, NW   Washington DC 20520 
(703) 706-5011 (phone)   cshepard@sdfcu.org   Hours: 9:30 am - 3:30 pm   Contact: Carolyn 

Shepherd 

Treasury Federal Credit Union Ronald Reagan Building 
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW   Washington DC 20004 

(202) 344-2088 (phone)   dbaker@tdfcu.com   Hours: 8:30 am - 3:30 pm   Contact: David 

Baker 
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